RECENMED NOV. 9 2012 WA UT & TRANS COMM. ORIGINAL TG-121/83
Tariff No. 4 ___3rd Revised Page No. 2
Company Name/Permit Number: Sanitary Disposal, Inc/G-173
Registered Trade Name: Sanitary Disposal, Inc.
CHECK SHEET
All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any
supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of
this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page.
Supplements in Effect
Current Current Current
Page Number Revision Page Number Revision Page Number Revision
Title Page 1 0 21 0
Check sheet 2 1 22 0
Item Index 3. 0 23 1
Subject Index 4 0 24 0
|{Taxes Sheet 5 0 25 0
6 0 26 0
7 1 27 0
8 0 Last 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
Issued by: Mike Jewett, President
Issue date: 11-10-12 ‘ Effective date: : 01-01-13
‘ (For Official Use Only)
Docket No. TG- Date: By:




RECEIVED NOV. 9, 2012 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-121/83

Tariff No. 4 1st Revised Page No. 23
Company Name/Permit Number: Sanitary Disposal, Inc/G-173

Registered Trade Name: Sanitary Disposal, Inc.

Item 230 — Disposal Fees

Charges in this item apply when other items in the tariff specifically refer to this item.

Disposal site (name or location) Type of Material Fees for disposal
Sanitary Disposal Transfer Station $ per
Up to Five tons: $ 4.75 (A) per cu. yard
or $ 52.27 (A) per ton,
MSW * whichever is greater
Five Tons up to Six Tons: MSW * § 45.62 (A) per ton
Six Tons up to Seven Tons: MSW * $ 42.77 (A) per ton
Seven Tons up to Eight Tons: MSW * $ 40.73 (A) per ton
Eight Tons up to Nine Tons: MSW * $39.20 (A) per ton
Nine Tons up to Ten Tons: MSW * $38.02 (A) per ton
Ten Tons or greater: MSW * $ 37.01 (A) per ton

* Some MSW may be prohibited.
* Some MSW may need a special waste application.

State whether fees are per yard, per ton, etc. Include charges assessed for special commodities (tires,
appliances, asbestos, etc.) or special conditions at each specific disposal site. Attach additional sheets as
necessary.
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